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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Longhorns D500 SF1 -
FantasyPuru
Ballbusters 67

Feels Like Rain - SF500
Whack

SmokeD

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Longhorns D500 SF1 -
WinnahWinnah
Ballbusters 67

Chief Counselor IV
Whack
Myteamsbetterthenyours

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Longhorns D500 SF1 -
WinnahWinnah
Ballbusters 67

Chief Counselor IV
Whack
Myteamsbetterthenyours

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Longhorns D500 SF1 -
WinnahWinnah

FantasyPuru

**$500 Philadelphia Eagles A
Feels Like Rain - SF500
SJA22

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Longhorns D500 SF1 -
WinnahWinnah

FantasyPuru

**$500 Philadelphia Eagles A
Ballbusters 67

SJA22

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Longhorns D500 SF1 -
WinnahWinnah

FantasyPuru

**$500 Philadelphia Eagles A
Ballbusters 67

Feels Like Rain - SF500

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Longhorns D500 SF1 -
WinnahWinnah

FantasyPuru

**$500 Philadelphia Eagles A
Feels Like Rain - SF500
SJA22

111.50
135.75
96.60
115.60
87.45
100.90

113.05
117.55
176.20
113.30
122.55
144.75

109.00
162.70
131.80
131.65

97.45
121.70

99.60
110.30
139.45
121.40
142.00
135.05

150.70
146.55
103.15

94.85
102.80
155.15

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

WinnahWinnah

**$500 Philadelphia Eagles A
Chief Counselor IV

SJA22
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Guns Blazin\'

FantasyPuru

**$500 Philadelphia Eagles A
Feels Like Rain - SF500
SJA22

SmokeD

Guns Blazin\'

**$500 Philadelphia Eagles A
FantasyPuru

SJA22

Feels Like Rain - SF500
Guns Blazin\'

SmokeD

Ballbusters 67

Chief Counselor IV
SmokeD

Guns Blazin\'

Whack
Myteamsbetterthenyours

Chief Counselor IV
Feels Like Rain - SF500
Whack
Myteamsbetterthenyours
SmokeD

Guns Blazin\'

Guns Blazin\'

SmokeD

SJA22

Chief Counselor IV
Whack
Myteamsbetterthenyours

SmokeD
Myteamsbetterthenyours
Chief Counselor IV
Ballbusters 67

Guns Blazin\'

Whack
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128.80
128.05
156.45
138.85
141.65
128.45

145.05
124.20
129.75
115.90

82.95
132.65

167.90
148.55
113.00
181.30
140.35
130.95

145.00
130.20

90.00
141.05
100.10
203.65

161.00
151.90
139.75
155.15

96.20
140.25
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Longhorns D500 SF1 - Vs Feels Like Rain - SF500
WinnahWinnah Vs SJA22

FantasyPuru VS Guns Blazin\'

**$500 Philadelphia Eagles A Vs Whack

Ballbusters 67 VS Myteamsbetterthenyours
Chief Counselor IV Vs SmokeD

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Longhorns D500 SF1 - VS SJA22

WinnahWinnah Vs Whack

FantasyPuru VS Feels Like Rain - SF500
**$500 Philadelphia Eagles A VS SmokeD

Ballbusters 67 Vs Guns Blazin\'

Chief Counselor IV Vs Myteamsbetterthenyours

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Longhorns D500 SF1 - VS Myteamsbetterthenyours
WinnahWinnah VS Guns Blazin\'
FantasyPuru VS Ballbusters 67

**$500 Philadelphia Eagles A Vs Feels Like Rain - SF500
Chief Counselor IV VS Whack

SJA22 VS SmokeD

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Longhorns D500 SF1 - VS Whack

WinnahWinnah VS Ballbusters 67
FantasyPuru VS Myteamsbetterthenyours
**$500 Philadelphia Eagles A Vs SJA22

Chief Counselor IV VS Guns Blazin\'

Feels Like Rain - SF500 VS SmokeD

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Longhorns D500 SF1 - VS WinnahWinnah

FantasyPuru VS **$500 Philadelphia Eagles A
Ballbusters 67 VS Chief Counselor IV

Feels Like Rain - SF500 Vs SJA22

Whack VS Myteamsbetterthenyours
SmokeD Vs Guns Blazin\'

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Longhorns D500 SF1 - VS FantasyPuru

WinnahWinnah VS **$500 Philadelphia Eagles A
Ballbusters 67 Vs Feels Like Rain - SF500
Chief Counselor IV Vs SJA22

Whack Vs SmokeD
Myteamsbetterthenyours Vs Guns Blazin\'

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Longhorns D500 SF1 - VS **$500 Philadelphia Eagles A
WinnahWinnah Vs FantasyPuru

Ballbusters 67 Vs SJA22

Chief Counselor IV Vs Feels Like Rain - SF500
Whack VS Guns Blazin\'
Myteamsbetterthenyours Vs SmokeD
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

**$500 Philadelphia Eagles A
Ballbusters 67

Chief Counselor IV
FantasyPuru

Feels Like Rain - SF500
Guns Blazin\'

Longhorns D500 SF1 -
Myteamsbetterthenyours
SJA22

SmokeD

Whack

WinnahWinnah

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

**$500 Philadelphia Eagles A
Ballbusters 67

Chief Counselor IV
FantasyPuru

Feels Like Rain - SF500
Guns Blazin\'

Longhorns D500 SF1 -
Myteamsbetterthenyours
SJA22

SmokeD

Whack

WinnahWinnah

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

**$500 Philadelphia Eagles A
Ballbusters 67

Chief Counselor IV
FantasyPuru

Feels Like Rain - SF500
Guns Blazin\'

Longhorns D500 SF1 -
Myteamsbetterthenyours
SJA22

SmokeD

Whack

WinnahWinnah

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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