

Touchdown Dances

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Longhorns D500 SF1 -	111.50	VS	WinnahWinnah	128.80
FantasyPuru	135.75	VS	**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A	128.05
Ballbusters 67	96.60	VS	Chief Counselor IV	156.45
Feels Like Rain - SF500	115.60	VS	SJA22	138.85
Whack	87.45	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	141.65
SmokeD	100.90	VS	Guns Blazin\'	128.45
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Longhorns D500 SF1 -	113.05	VS	FantasyPuru	145.05
WinnahWinnah	117.55	VS	**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A	124.20
Ballbusters 67	176.20	VS	Feels Like Rain - SF500	129.75
Chief Counselor IV	113.30	VS	SJA22	115.90
Whack	122.55	VS	SmokeD	82.95
Myteamsbetterthenyours	144.75	vs	Guns Blazin\'	132.65
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Longhorns D500 SF1 -	109.00	VS	**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A	167.90
WinnahWinnah	162.70	VS VS	FantasyPuru	148.55
Ballbusters 67	131.80	VS VS	SJA22	113.00
Chief Counselor IV	131.65	VS VS	Feels Like Rain - SF500	181.30
Whack	97.45	vs vs	Guns Blazin\'	140.35
Myteamsbetterthenyours	121.70	vs VS	SmokeD	130.95
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	99.60	1/0	Ballbusters 67	145.00
Longhorns D500 SF1 - WinnahWinnah		VS	Chief Counselor IV	130.20
	110.30	VS		90.00
FantasyPuru **\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A	139.45 121.40	VS	SmokeD Guns Blazin\'	90.00 141.05
Feels Like Rain - SF500	142.00	VS	Whack	100.10
SJA22	135.05	vs vs	Myteamsbetterthenyours	203.65
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	450 50		01:40	404.00
Longhorns D500 SF1 -	150.70	VS	Chief Counselor IV	161.00
WinnahWinnah	146.55	VS	Feels Like Rain - SF500	151.90
FantasyPuru	103.15	VS	Whack	139.75
**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A	94.85	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	155.15
Ballbusters 67	102.80	VS	SmokeD	96.20
SJA22	155.15	VS	Guns Blazin\'	140.25
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Longhorns D500 SF1 -		VS	Guns Blazin\'	
WinnahWinnah		VS	SmokeD	
FantasyPuru		VS	SJA22	
**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A		VS	Chief Counselor IV	
Ballbusters 67		VS	Whack	
Feels Like Rain - SF500		VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Longhorns D500 SF1 -		VS	SmokeD	
WinnahWinnah		VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	
FantasyPuru		VS	Chief Counselor IV	
**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A		VS	Ballbusters 67	
· -	•		Guns Blazin\'	
Feels Like Rain - SF500		VS	Guns Biazin\	



Touchdown Dances

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Oct 8 4:48am CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8			
Longhorns D500 SF1 -	VS	Feels Like Rain - SF500	
WinnahWinnah	VS	SJA22	
FantasyPuru	VS	Guns Blazin\'	
**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A	VS	Whack	
Ballbusters 67	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	
Chief Counselor IV	VS	SmokeD	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9			
Longhorns D500 SF1 -	VS	SJA22	
WinnahWinnah	VS	Whack	
FantasyPuru	VS	Feels Like Rain - SF500	
**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A	VS	SmokeD	
Ballbusters 67	VS	Guns Blazin\'	
Chief Counselor IV	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	
Week 10 - NFL Week 10			
Longhorns D500 SF1 -	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	
WinnahWinnah	VS	Guns Blazin\'	
FantasyPuru	VS	Ballbusters 67	
**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A	VS	Feels Like Rain - SF500	
Chief Counselor IV	VS	Whack	
SJA22	VS	SmokeD	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11			
Longhorns D500 SF1 -	VS	Whack	
WinnahWinnah	VS	Ballbusters 67	
FantasyPuru	VS	Myteamsbetterthenyours	
**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A	VS	SJA22	
Chief Counselor IV	VS	Guns Blazin\'	
Feels Like Rain - SF500	VS	SmokeD	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12			
Longhorns D500 SF1 -	VS	WinnahWinnah	
FantasyPuru	VS	**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A	
Ballbusters 67 Feels Like Rain - SF500	VS	Chief Counselor IV SJA22	
Whack	VS		
SmokeD	vs vs	Myteamsbetterthenyours Guns Blazin\'	
SHOKED	VS	Gulis Blazilit	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13			
Longhorns D500 SF1 -	VS	FantasyPuru	
WinnahWinnah Ballbusters 67	VS	**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A	
Chief Counselor IV	VS	Feels Like Rain - SF500 SJA22	
Whack	VS	SmokeD	
Myteamsbetterthenyours	vs vs	Guns Blazin\'	
wyteamsbettermenyours	VS	Gulis Biazilit	
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		*****************	
Longhorns D500 SF1 -	VS	**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A	
WinnahWinnah	VS	FantasyPuru	
Ballbusters 67 Chief Counselor IV	VS	SJA22	
Whack	VS	Feels Like Rain - SF500 Guns Blazin\'	
Myteamsbetterthenyours	vs vs	SmokeD	
เพราะสาทอบอเนอเมาอนเอ	vo	CHICKED	



Touchdown Dances

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Oct 8 4:48am CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A

Ballbusters 67

Chief Counselor IV

FantasyPuru

Feels Like Rain - SF500

Guns Blazin\'

Longhorns D500 SF1 -

Myteamsbetterthenyours

SJA22

SmokeD

Whack

WinnahWinnah

**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Ballbusters 67

Chief Counselor IV

FantasyPuru

Feels Like Rain - SF500

Guns Blazin\'

Longhorns D500 SF1 -

Myteamsbetterthenyours

SJA22

SmokeD

Whack

WinnahWinnah

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

**\$500 Philadelphia Eagles A

Ballbusters 67

Chief Counselor IV

FantasyPuru

Feels Like Rain - SF500

Guns Blazin\'

Longhorns D500 SF1 -

Myteamsbetterthenyours

SJA22

SmokeD

Whack

WinnahWinnah

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled